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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY D3
Seniors Departemental 3 31131

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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4
5
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38
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41
42
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44
45
46
47
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F.C. Magnien
Touillon F. C.
Football Club D'Ahuy
A.S. Til Chatel
Val De Norge F. C.
A.S. Foy.Rur. De Thury
Football Club Chamesson
A.S. Bligny S/Ouche
F.C. Remilly
U.S. Semur En Auxois Epoisses
Football Des Cantons Aignay 
Baigneux
F.C. Des Hautes Cotes
F. C. De Sombernon Gissey
F.C. De Fenay
A.S. De Pouilly En Auxois
A.S. Departementale Des D.O.M.
Ent.S. Tart Le Haut Varanges
Chevigny Saint Sauveur Football
Tilles Football Club
U.S. De Meursault
F.C. De St Remy Les Montbard
A.L.C. Longvic
Football Club Chassagne Montrachet
C. Leo Lagrange D'Echenon
F. Champdotre Longeault Association
F.C. Neuilly
Dinamo Dijon
F. C. Crepand
Ent. Fauverney Rouvres Bretenier
U.S. Cheminots Dijonnais
Montbard Venarey Football
Cerc.Laiq. Marsannay
Rev. Is S/Tille
A.S.C. De Plombieres
Ent.F. Villages
A.S.F. Tillenay
Spartak Bressey
F.C. De Sennecey Les Dijon
F. C. Saulon Corcelles
S.C. Vittelien
A.S.C. De Manlay
A.S.U.J.L. St Jean De Losne
O. De Merceuil
A.S. Genlis
A.S.F.C. Daix
F.C. Vingeanne
A. Gresilles F.C. Dijon
U.F.C. De L Ouche

548975
526745
581616
548830
590305
524460
580440
526298
524212
550839
506864

538406
582351
580964
523635
542181
550838
521525
581367
511636
534786
526741
553378
525430
553297
525831
553360
550697
522500
506790
553295
524184
506741
524960
524849
529629
581728
527238
553300
530809
531951
523923
531575
506803
538216
548134
548751
547733
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41
48
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   Nb.
matchs
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Equipe Total


